14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7

0.7
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.8
1.8
3.0
2.5
MB4T85E 1036009* 1036018 4 102
MB4T150E 1036027* 1036032 4 162
MB4T200E 1036036* 1036041 4 201
MB7T85E 1036045* 1036050 7 109
MB7T150E 1036054* 1036063 7 170
MB7T200E 1036072* 1036077 7 210
MB7T285E 1036081* 1036086 7 321
MB10T150E 1036090* 1036095 10 216
5/8
3/4
7/8
1

20.8
46.5
46.5
1047365
1047374
1047425
1047431
1047440
1047459
3.0
2.5
5.5
6.1
9.7
10.4
MB10T200E 1036099* 1036108 10 260
MB10T285E 1036117* 1036122 10 365
MB10T350E 1036126* 1036131 10 403
MB10T650E 1036135* 1036140 10 718
MB12T150E 1036144* 1036520 12 216
MB12T200E 1036153* 1036529 12 258
MB12T285E 1036171* 1036538 12 365
MB12T350E 1036180* 1036547 12 403
MB12T650E 1036189* 1036556 12 718
MB15T200E 1036198* 1036565 15 298
5/8
3/4
7/8
1

20.8
46.5
46.5
1047383
1047392
1047425
1047431
1047440
1047459
3.2
3.4
5.5
6.1
9.7
10.4
MB15T350E 1036207* 1036574 15 456
MB15T650E 1036216* 1036583 15 753
MB15T1150E 1036225* 1036592 15 1311
MB20T200E 1036234* 1036611 20 298
MB20T350E 1036243* 1036620 20 456
MB20T650E 1036252* 1036629 20 753
MB20T1150E 1036261* 1036638 20 1311
MB25T350E 1036270 1036647 25 533
MB25T650E 1036279 1036656 25 865
MB25T1150E 1036288 1036665 25 1421
MB30T650E 1036297 1036674 30 865
MB30T1150E 1036306 1036683 30 1421
With
S320

4:1 Design Factor.  *4 short Ton through 20 short Ton models use Crosby “N” style hooks with integrated latch.  All sizes are RFID EQUIPPED.
Model No.
UB-500
“S”
Stock No.
Dimensions (in)
A B C D E F G H I J
MB4T35S 1036005 20.66 18.18 7.50 1.83 1.15 .94 1.88 1.38 .88 1.31
MB4T85S 1036018 21.55 19.05 9.25 1.83 1.15 .94 1.88 1.38 .88 1.31
MB4T150S 1036032 22.55 20.05 11.25 1.83 1.15 .94 1.88 1.38 .88 1.31
MB4T200S 1036041 22.92 20.42 12.50 1.83 1.15 .94 1.88 1.38 .88 1.31
MB7T85S 1036050 23.90 21.30 9.25 2.11 1.66 1.16 1.88 1.38 .88 1.31
MB7T150S 1036063 25.28 22.30 11.25 2.11 1.66 1.16 1.88 1.38 .88 1.31
MB7T200S 1036077 25.61 22.65 12.50 2.11 1.66 1.16 1.88 1.38 .88 1.31
MB7T285S 1036086 26.58 23.61 13.88 2.11 1.66 1.16 1.88 1.38 .88 1.31
MB10T150S 1036095 31.24 27.19 11.25 2.49 2.06 1.50 2.75 2.00 1.25 1.78
MB10T200S 1036108 31.61 27.56 12.50 2.49 2.06 1.50 2.75 2.00 1.25 1.78
MB10T285S 1036122 32.55 28.50 13.88 2.49 2.06 1.50 2.75 2.00 1.25 1.78
MB10T350S 1036131 33.11 29.06 15.00 2.49 2.06 1.50 2.75 2.00 1.25 1.78
MB10T650S 1036140 34.59 30.54 17.94 2.49 2.06 1.50 2.75 2.00 1.25 1.78
UB-500S Top Swivel Overhaul Balls with SHUR-LOC® Hooks
UB-500E Top Swivel Overhaul Balls with 320 Eye Hooks